
Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B.Sc. Nursing - Girls 4                 3,42,000                 2,91,000                 2,91,000                 2,91,000  -               12,15,000 

B.Sc. Nursing - Boys 4 3,92,000                3,41,000                3,41,000                3,41,000                 -               14,15,000 

PB.B.Sc. Nursing * 2 51,000                   50,000                    -  -  -                 1,01,000 

M.Sc. Nursing Medical Surgical ** 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  -                 1,00,000 

M.Sc. Nursing Psychiatry ** 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  -                 1,00,000 

M.Sc. Nursing Pediatric  ** 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  -                 1,00,000 

M.Sc. Nursing OBG  ** 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  -                 1,00,000 

M.Sc. Nursing Community ** 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  -                 1,00,000 

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D) 6 3,71,000                3,20,000                3,20,000                3,20,000                3,20,000                16,51,000              

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B Pharm) 4 2,68,000                2,52,000                2,52,000                2,52,000                 - 10,24,000              

Diploma in Pharmacy (D Pharm) 2 1,28,000                1,12,000                 -  -  - 2,40,000                

Master of Pharmacy - Pharmaceutics  2 1,43,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,70,000                

Master of Pharmacy - Pharmacology 2 1,43,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,70,000                

Master of Pharmacy - Pharmacy Practice 2 1,43,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,70,000                

Master of Pharmacy - Regulatory Affairs 2 1,43,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,70,000                

Diploma Programs

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Course

Yenepoya Nursing College

Post Graduate Programs

Under Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Pharmacy College & Research Center

Under Graduate Programs

* For PB.B.Sc. Nursing - Stipend Rs. 5,000/- per month for 10 months only (in an academic year). Food Costs Rs. 3,500/- per month. Free accommodation & Laundry Rs.250/- month for 30 pieces. 

** For M.Sc. Nursing - Stipend Rs. 10,000/- per month for 10 months only (in an academic year). Food Costs Rs. 3,500/- per month.  Free accommodation & Laundry Rs.250/- month for 30 pieces.

Post Graduate Programs



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

Bachelor of Science in Dental Technology in association with 

DentCare
3 1,80,000                1,64,000                1,64,000                 -  - 5,08,000                

Diploma in Dental Mechanics in association with DentCare 2 1,81,000                1,65,000                 -  -  - 3,46,000                

Bachelor of Physiotherapy 5 2,33,000                2,17,000                2,17,000                2,17,000                 - 8,84,000                

MPT Musculoskeletal Sciences 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Sports Sciences 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Neuro Sciences 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Cardiovascular and Pulmonary Sciences 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Geriatrics 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Oncology and Palliative care 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT Paediatrics 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

MPT OBG and Women's Health 2 1,58,000                1,42,000                 -  -  - 3,00,000                

Bachelor of Audiology and Speech Language Pathology 4 5,13,000                4,60,000                4,60,000                 -  - 14,33,000              

M.Sc. Medical Physiology * 3 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Medical Biochemistry * 3 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Medical Pharmacology * 3 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Medical Anatomy * 3 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Medical Microbiology * 3 1,43,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,70,000                

Under Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Medical College

Under Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Physiotherapy College

Post Graduate Programs

Diploma programs

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

* No Stipend

Yenepoya Dental College

Master of Physiotherapy

Post Graduate Programs

Course

Under Graduate Programs



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

M.Sc. Computational Biology and Bioinformatics 2 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Bio Science 2 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Data Science 2 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

M.Sc. Bio Statistics 2 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

PG Diploma in Multiomics Technologies 1 1,03,000                 -  -  -  - 1,03,000                

Master of Social Work (Human Resource Management, 

Medical and Psychiatric Social Work)
2 12,000                   12,000                    -  -  - 24,000                   

 M. Lib.l.Sc (Library Science and Information Science) 2 58,000                   42,000                    -  -  - 1,00,000                

Bachelor of Hospital Administration 3 1,72,000                1,55,000                1,55,000                 -  - 4,82,000                

Master of Hospital Administration 2 1,54,000                1,37,000                 -  -  - 2,91,000                

Master of Public Health 2 1,18,000                1,27,000                 -  -  - 2,45,000                

Yenepoya Department of Social Work

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Yenepoya Department of Library Science

Post Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Department of Hospital Administration

Under Graduate Programs

Post Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Department of Public Health

Course

Yenepoya Resarch Center

Post Graduate Diploma Program

Yenepoya Department of Statistics



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B.Sc. Cardiovascular Technology (B.Sc. CVT) 4 4,47,000                3,96,000                3,96,000                 -  - 12,39,000              

B.Sc. Nuclear Medicine Technology 4 4,21,000                2,70,000                2,70,000                 -  - 9,61,000                

B.Sc. Respiratory Therapy 4 3,21,000                2,70,000                2,70,000                 -  - 8,61,000                

B.Sc. Perfusion Technology 4 3,21,000                2,70,000                2,70,000                 -  - 8,61,000                

Bachelor of Radiation Therapy Technology (BRTT) 4 3,21,000                2,70,000                2,70,000                 -  - 8,61,000                

Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia and Operation Theatre  

Technology (B.AOTT) 
4 3,07,000                2,56,000                2,56,000                 -  - 8,19,000                

Bachelor in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 

(BMRIT)
4 3,07,000                2,56,000                2,56,000                 -  - 8,19,000                

Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Science (BMLS) 4 2,73,000                2,22,000                2,22,000                 -  - 7,17,000                

Bachelor of Emergency Medical Technology (Paramedic) 4 2,73,000                2,22,000                2,22,000                 -  - 7,17,000                

Bachelor of Optometry (B.Optom) 5 2,13,000                1,60,000                1,60,000                                1,60,000  - 6,93,000                

B.Sc. Neuroscience Technology 4 2,65,000                2,14,000                2,14,000                 -  - 6,93,000                

Bachelor of Physician Associate Studies (BPA) 4 2,65,000                2,14,000                2,14,000                 -  - 6,93,000                

Bachelor of Dialysis Therapy Technology (BDTT) 4 2,49,000                1,98,000                1,98,000                 -  - 6,45,000                

Bachelor of Occupational Therapy 5 2,51,000                2,00,000                2,00,000                2,00,000                 - 8,51,000                

B.Sc. Clinical Psychology (Hons.) - RCI 4 1,62,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                                1,62,000  - 6,48,000                

Bachelor in Psychology (B.Psy) 4 1,62,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                                1,62,000  - 6,48,000                

B.Sc. Forensic Science with minor in Cyber Forensics 3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

Bachelor in Nutrition and Dietetics (Hons.) 4 1,15,000                94,000                   94,000                                      94,000  - 3,97,000                

B.Sc. Microbiology with minor in Biotechnology and 

Biochemistry
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

Under Graduate Programs

Course

Yenepoya School of Allied Health Science

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

B.Sc. Allied Health Science Clinical Training at Yenepoya Hospital



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch
(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B.Sc. Cardiovascular Technology (B.Sc. CVT) 4 4,47,000                3,96,000                3,96,000                 -  - 12,39,000              

B.Sc. Respiratory Therapy 4 3,21,000                2,70,000                2,70,000                 -  - 8,61,000                

Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia and Operation Theatre  

Technology (B.AOTT) 
4 3,07,000                2,56,000                2,56,000                 -  - 8,19,000                

Bachelor in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 

(BMRIT)
4 3,07,000                2,56,000                2,56,000                 -  - 8,19,000                

Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Science (BMLS) 4 2,73,000                2,22,000                2,22,000                 -  - 7,17,000                

Bachelor of Emergency Medical Technology (Paramedic) 4 2,73,000                2,22,000                2,22,000                 -  - 7,17,000                

B.Sc. Neuroscience Technology 4 2,65,000                2,14,000                2,14,000                 -  - 6,93,000                

Bachelor of Physician Associate Studies (BPA) 4 2,65,000                2,14,000                2,14,000                 -  - 6,93,000                

Bachelor of Dialysis Therapy Technology (BDTT) 4 2,49,000                1,98,000                1,98,000                 -  - 6,45,000                

Master's in Anaesthesia and Operation Theatre Technology 

(M.AOTT)
2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

M.Sc. Cardiac Catheterization and Interventional Technology 2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

M.Sc. Echocardiography 2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 

(MMRIT)
2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

Master of Dialysis Therapy (MDT) 2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

Master in Medical Laboratory Science (Hematology and 

Transfusion Medicine)
2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

Master in Medical Laboratory Science (Clinical Biochemistry) 2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

Course

Post Graduate Programs

M.Sc. Allied health Science

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

B.Sc. Allied Health Science Clinical Training with Collaborated Hospital

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

Master in Medical Laboratory Science (Microbiology and 

Immunology)
2 1,46,000                1,30,000                 -  -  - 2,76,000                

M.Sc. Respiratory Therapy 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

Master of Optometry (M.Optom) 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

M.Sc. Neurosciences 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

Master of Physician Associate Studies (MPA) 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

M.Sc. Trauma Care Management 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

Master of Occupational Therapy 2 1,31,000                1,15,000                 -  -  - 2,46,000                

M.Sc. Psychology (Child/ Corporate/Counselling) 2 1,13,000                97,000                    -  -  - 2,10,000                

Master's in Nutrition and Dietetics 2 98,000                   82,000                    -  -  - 1,80,000                

M.Sc. Microbiology 2 98,000                   82,000                    -  -  - 1,80,000                

PG Diploma in Counselling (Child, Corporate, Guidance) 1 52,000                    -  -  -  - 52,000                   

M.Sc. Clinical Embryology 2 3,18,000                3,02,000                 -  -  - 6,20,000                

M.Sc. Forensic Science with minor in Forensic Chemistry and 

Toxicology 
2 98,000                   82,000                    -  -  - 1,80,000                

M.Sc. Forensic Science with minor in Forensic Biology and 

Genetics 
2 98,000                   82,000                    -  -  - 1,80,000                

M.Sc. Forensic Science with minor in Cyber Forensics 2 98,000                   82,000                    -  -  - 1,80,000                

Forensic Science

Course

Post Graduate Diploma program

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Clinical Embryology - Clinical Training in association with Momsoon IVF Centre, Bangalore

Post Graduate Program



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B. Tech Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning - IBM & 

TCS (Proxima)
4 2,37,500                2,37,500                2,37,500                2,37,500                 - 9,50,000                

B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering - Software 

Engineering - Kalvium
4 2,00,000                2,00,000                2,00,000                2,00,000                 - 8,00,000                

B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering - Artificial 

Intelligence - Nxt Wave
4 3,00,000                2,50,000                2,50,000                2,50,000                 - 10,50,000              

B. Tech Computer Science Engineering (Add on Artificial 

Intelligence and Machine Learning ) - IBM & TCS (Proxima)
4 2,37,500                2,37,500                2,37,500                2,37,500                 - 9,50,000                

Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS) 5 5,28,000                5,02,000                5,02,000                5,02,000                 - 20,34,000              

Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery (BAMS) 5.5 5,06,000                4,64,000                4,64,000                4,64,000                2,41,000                21,39,000              

Bachelor of Homeopathic Medicine and Surgery (BHMS)(with 

Hostel)
5.5 2,77,000                2,77,000                2,77,000                2,77,000                2,75,000                13,83,000              

Bachelor of Homeopathic Medicine and Surgery 

(BHMS)(without Hostel)
5.5 1,92,000                1,92,000                1,92,000                1,92,000                1,90,000                9,58,000                

Yenepoya Homeopathic Medical College and Hospital

Under Graduate Programs

Under Graduate Programs

ENGINEERING (MANGALORE CAMPUS) - in association with Industry Partner

Yenepoya School of Engineering and Technology

Under Graduate Programs

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Course

Yenepoya Dental College 

Under Graduate Programs

Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College and Hospital



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

Bachelor in Naturopathy and Yogic Science (BNYS) 5.5 1,52,000                1,36,000                1,36,000                1,36,000                64,000                   6,24,000                

BCA Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking with minor in Digital 

Forensics - IBM 
3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning with minor 

in Robotics - Microsoft 
3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence and Cloud Computing with minor in 

DevOps - IBM 
3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

BCA Data Science and Artificial Intelligence with minor in Big 

Data Analytics - Face Prep 
3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

BCA Cloud Computing and Cybersecurity with minor in 

Ethical Hacking – IBM
3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

BCA Cybersecurity, Ethical Hacking and Data Analytics - 

Microsoft 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning and Cloud 

Computing - Microsoft 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BCA Data Science, Artificial Intelligence and Machine 

Learning - Microsoft 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BCA Cloud Computing, Cybersecurity and Digital Forensics - 

Microsoft  
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

Yenepoya Naturopathy and Yogic Science College and Hospital

Under Graduate Programs

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Course

Yenepoya Institute of Arts Science Commerce and Management

Under Graduate Programs

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA) Super Specialisation Programs

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA) in association with Industry Partner



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

BCA Artificial Intelligence, DevOps and Full Stack 

Development - Microsoft 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence, Robotics and Internet of Things - 

Microsoft 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BCA Data Science, Big Data Analytics and Full Stack 

Development– Microsoft
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BBA Hospital Administration with minor in Medical Tourism - 

Microsoft
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BBA Logistics and Aviation - IATA 3 1,53,000                1,37,000                1,37,000                 -  - 4,27,000                

BBA Logistics and Supply Chain Management with minor in 

Port Management - IATA
3 1,53,000                1,37,000                1,37,000                 -  - 4,27,000                

BBA Business Management and Digital Marketing with minor 

in Business Analytics in association with Institute of 

Analytics, UK 

3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BBA Entrepreneurship and Innovation with minor in Business 

Analytics in association with Institute of Analytics, UK
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

BA Economics, Political Science and Psychology 3 32,000                   32,000                   32,000                    -  - 96,000                   

BA Journalism and Digital Media 3 32,000                   32,000                   32,000                    -  - 96,000                   

B.Des Communication Design Animation 4 1,63,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                64,000                    - 5,51,000                

B.Des Communication Design Graphic Design 4 1,63,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                64,000                    - 5,51,000                

B.Des Communication Design Visual Effects  4 1,63,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                64,000                    - 5,51,000                

B.Des Fashion Design 4 1,63,000                1,62,000                1,62,000                64,000                    - 5,51,000                

B.Des

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Course

BA

BBA

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B.Com International Accounting and Finance with ACCA 3 1,75,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,93,000                

B.Com International Management Accounting - CMA, US 3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

B.Com International Corporate Accounting - CPA, US 3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

B.Com Professional Integrated with CA 3 1,60,000                1,59,000                1,59,000                 -  - 4,78,000                

B.Com Logistics and Aviation - Microsoft 3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

B.Com Business and Finance with minor in Account Analytics 

in association with Institute of Analytics, UK 
3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

B.Com Finance, Taxation and Auditing - Microsoft 3 1,43,000                1,27,000                1,27,000                 -  - 3,97,000                

Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) 4 1,18,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                                1,02,000  - 4,24,000                

B.Sc. Culinary Arts 3 1,18,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                 -  - 3,22,000                

BBA Hospitality Management with minor in Aviation - 

Internship Embedded - Microsoft
3 1,02,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                 -  - 3,06,000                

BBA Hospitality Management with minor in Travel and 

Tourism - Internship Embedded - Microsoft
3 1,02,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                 -  - 3,06,000                

BBA Hospitality Management with minor in Aviation 3 1,02,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                 -  - 3,06,000                

BBA Hospitality Management with minor in Travel and 

Tourism
3 1,02,000                1,02,000                1,02,000                 -  - 3,06,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning with minor 

in Quantum Computing
3 1,67,000                1,66,000                 -  -  - 3,33,000                

BCA Artificial Intelligence and Robotics with minor in Drone 

Technology
3 1,67,000                1,66,000                 -  -  - 3,33,000                

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

B.Com

Internship Embedded Programs

Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Programs (AEDP)

Course

BBA Hospitality Programs in association with Fezinn

B.Sc. Hospitality



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

BBA Entrepreneurship and Innovation with minor in E 

Commerce
3 1,67,000                1,66,000                 -  -  - 3,33,000                

BBA Retail Management with minor in E Commerce 3 1,67,000                1,66,000                 -  -  - 3,33,000                

MCA Cloud Computing with minor in DevOps - IBM 2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

MCA Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking with minor in Cyber 

Forensics - IBM 
2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

MCA Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning with Minor 

in Data Science - Microsoft 
2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

MCA Data Science with minor in Big Data Analytics - 

Microsoft 
2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

MCA Data Science with minor in Internet of Things – 

Microsoft
2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

M.Sc. Cybersecurity and Ethical Hacking – Microsoft 2 1,40,000                1,39,000                 -  -  - 2,79,000                

M.Sc. Food Technology 2 1,68,000                1,52,000                 -  -  - 3,20,000                

MBA Marketing and Finance with minor in Business Analytics 

in association with Institute of Analytics, UK 
2 1,88,000                1,86,000                 -  -  - 3,74,000                

MBA Digital Business Management with minor in Data 

Analytics in association with Institute of Analytics, UK 
2 1,88,000                1,86,000                 -  -  - 3,74,000                

MBA Health Care Management with minor in Medical 

Tourism Microsoft
2 1,88,000                1,86,000                 -  -  - 3,74,000                

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Master of Science in Computer Science (M.Sc.) Super Specialisation Programs 

MBA Partner Programs (Mangalore Campus)

Yenepoya Institute of Arts, Science, Commerce & Management

Post Graduate Programs

Course

Master of Computer Application (MCA) in association with Industry Partner (Mangalore Campus)



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

MBA Logistics and Supply Chain Management – IBM 2 1,88,000                1,86,000                 -  -  - 3,74,000                

MBA in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and Venture 

Development - Microsoft
2 1,88,000                1,86,000                 -  -  - 3,74,000                

M.Sc. Chemistry 2 42,000                   42,000                    -  -  - 84,000                   

M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry 2 42,000                   42,000                    -  -  - 84,000                   

M.Sc. Organic Chemistry 2 42,000                   42,000                    -  -  - 84,000                   

Industrial Chemistry with specialization in Industrial 

Processes
5 98,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   4,86,000                

Industrial Chemistry with specialization in Petrochemicals 

and Refining
5 98,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   4,86,000                

Industrial Chemistry with specialization  in Pharmaceutical 

and Analytical Science
5 98,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   97,000                   4,86,000                

Finance and Taxation 2 32,000                   32,000                    -  -  - 64,000                   

International Business 2 32,000                   32,000                    -  -  - 64,000                   

International Accounting and Finance with ISDC 2 62,000                   62,000                    -  -  - 1,24,000                

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Chemistry

Course

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

MBA Super Specialisation Programs (Mangalore Campus)

Integrated M.Sc Programs

M.Com.



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Total Fee 

BBA International Business Management *                   4 ₹ 1,28,000 ₹ 1,27,000 10000 USD 10000 USD  -  - 

MBA International Business Management **               2 ₹ 2,53,000 11000 USD  -  -  -  - 

Bachelor of Agricultural Business Management *** 4 ₹ 1,28,000 ₹ 1,27,000 26000 AUD 26000 AUD  -  - 

Bachelor of Business Studies*** 4 ₹ 1,26,000 ₹ 1,25,000 26000 AUD 26000 AUD  -  - 

Bachelor of Business*** 4 ₹ 1,26,000 ₹ 1,25,000 26000 AUD 26000 AUD  -  - 

Bachelor of Information Technology*** 4 ₹ 1,26,000 ₹ 1,25,000 26000 AUD 26000 AUD  -  - 

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

*** I & II year at Yenepoya and III & IV year at Charles Sturt University, Australia. Accomodation for 2 years  (III & IV year) - 20,072 AUD $

Post Graduate Programs

International Graduate Programs (Charles Sturt University, Australia)

Under Graduate Programs

*  I & II year at Yenepoya and III & IV year at JAMK University, Finland.

** I year at Yenepoya and II year at JAMK University, Finland

Course

International Graduate Programs (JAMK University, Finland)

Under Graduate Programs



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS) 5 6,28,000                6,02,000                6,02,000                6,02,000                 - 24,34,000              

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D) 6 4,33,000                3,67,000                3,67,000                3,67,000                3,67,000                19,01,000              

Bachelor of Physiotherapy 5 2,69,000                2,49,000                2,49,000                2,49,000                 - 10,16,000              

Bachelor of Audiology and Speech Language Pathology 4 5,99,000                5,24,000                5,24,000                 -  - 16,47,000              

B.Sc. Nuclear Medicine Technology 4 4,85,000                3,10,000                3,10,000                 -  - 11,05,000              

Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia and Operation Theatre  

Technology (B.AOTT) 
4 3,53,000                2,94,000                2,94,000                 -  - 9,41,000                

Bachelor in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 

(BMRIT)
4 3,53,000                2,94,000                2,94,000                 -  - 9,41,000                

Bachelor of Occupational Therapy 5 2,88,000                2,30,000                2,30,000                2,30,000                 - 9,78,000                

B.Com International Accounting and Finance with ACCA 3 2,02,000                1,82,000                1,82,000                 -  - 5,66,000                

2. Student loan facilities & easy installment payment options are available for eligible candidates.

1. The registration fee of INR 26000 is to be paid at the time of admission for all courses.

MANGALORE CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

NRI Students

Course

Under Graduate Programs

NRI Fee Structure



 

 

 

STUDENT DECLARATION 2026 - 27 

I hereby affirm that I have read and understood the terms and conditions stipulated for admission to the programs offered by Yenepoya (Deemed to be University). 

I consent to adhere to and abide by these terms as follows:  

• I have registered for admission to a program of my choice after ensuring that I meet the eligibility criteria stipulated by the university. I understand that my admission is 

guaranteed based on the requisite percentile of scores, which will be determined by combining the scores of the mandatory entrance and qualifying examinations.  

• I accept that the registration fee paid for the provisional admission process will be accounted for separately toward the entrance exam, eligibility assessment, and other facilities I 

am briefed on which are provided by the University.  

• I understand that the registration fee of Rs. 26000/- is not part of the tuition fee payable at the time of admission. This fee reflects my expression of interest in securing 

admission to the program at Yenepoya (Deemed to be University).  

• In the event that I do not qualify for admission, I understand that the University will refund the registration-cum-admission fee after deducting INR 2000/- towards the entrance 

examination and administrative charges. All refunds will be processed November, 2026 onwards.  

• I understand that NRI admissions are limited to candidates who have passed the qualifying examination outside India. The program fee structure for NRI candidates shall be as 

per the University’s notification and also should follow the mandatory registration process.  

• If I opt for a program with clinical training at collaborated hospitals other than Yenepoya teaching hospitals, I agree to bear all expenses (including boarding, food and travel 

expenses) in addition to the registration and tuition fees payable to the University. 

• Students enrolling in technology – based programs (such as Computer Application, Information Technology or related Courses) are required to possess their own personal laptop 

with necessary configuration as prescribed by the university. 

• I understand that as per NCAHP norms, appearing in NEET is mandatory to get admission for Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT) and Bachelor of Occupational Therapy (BOT) 

courses. 

• I acknowledge that the University offers scholarships to meritorious candidates who achieve the requisite percentile of scores as per the scholarship policy notified by the 

University.  

• I also understand that the scholarship policy does not apply to the following programs:  

 B.Sc Allied Health Science Programs with Clinical Training at Collaborated Hospitals 

 Internship-Embedded Hospitality Programs  

 B.Sc. in Dental Technology  

 Diploma in Dental Mechanics  

 International Graduate Programs  

 Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Programs  

 Integrated Programs  

 All B.Tech Programs 

 

Note: Student loan facilities and easy instalment payment options are available for eligible candidates. 



 

 

 

ABOUT Y-ENTRANCE  

The Y-ENTRANCE is an entrance examination conducted by Yenepoya (Deemed to be University) to select candidates for admission to the undergraduate and postgraduate 

programs. The examination is designed to assess aptitude, critical reasoning, subject knowledge, and English proficiency. It is conducted online, which is AI proctored, ensuring 

accessibility for candidates from diverse locations. A user-friendly dedicated mobile app (Android and iOS) or an examination portal is available for the candidates.  

For postgraduate programs, the entrance exam focuses on candidate’s professional attributes and logical reasoning.  

Conduct of examination  

• Mode of examination: AI-proctored online examination, available on Android/iOS apps or through the Y-ENTRANCE exam portal.  

• Duration of the examination  

 Undergraduate programs: 90 minutes.  

 Postgraduate programs: 60 minutes.  

• Structure of the examination  

 Includes aptitude, critical reasoning, subject knowledge, and English proficiency sections for undergraduate programs based on stream-specific requirements.  

 For postgraduate programs, the examination shall focus on the professional attributes of the candidates for pursuing the program.  

 The exam consists of multiple sections. Each section shall have Multiple Choice Questions with 4 options and 1 correct answer carrying 1 mark each (No negative 

marking)   

• Re-examination Option  

 Candidates may attempt the examination twice for score improvement.  

 Fee for the first attempt included in registration; subsequent attempts require additional fees of INR 500/-.  

 Best score from two attempts is considered for results.  

• Results: Scores are announced based on examination performance and the marks obtained in the qualifying examination conducted by the recognized state/central 

Government bodies as per the eligibility criteria.  

                                                                                                

                                                      

                                                                                                                                                                                             https://admissions.yenepoya.edu.in/ 

 

  

 

 

 

https://admissions.yenepoya.edu.in/


 

 

 

 

HOSTEL FEES 2026 – 2027  

 

The hostel fee for the following courses:  

Bachelor of Physiotherapy; B.Sc. Nursing; Bachelor of Pharmacy Bachelor of Audiology and Speech Language Pathology (BASLP); Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D); Bachelor   

in Medical Laboratory Science; B.Sc. Cardiovascular Technology; B. OPTOM; Baccalaureate in Anaesthesia and Operation Theatre Technology; Bachelor in Medical Radiology and 

Imaging Technology; B.Sc. Perfusion Technology; Bachelor of Radiation Therapy Technology; Bachelor of Dialysis Therapy Technology; B.Sc. Respiratory Therapy; Bachelor of 

Occupational Therapy; B.Sc. Neuroscience Technology; Bachelor of Physician Associate Studies; Bachelor of Emergency Medical Technology (Paramedic); B.Sc. Nuclear Medicine 

Technology; B.Sc. Clinical Psychology (Hons); Bachelor in psychology; Bachelor of Science in Dental Technology; Bachelor of Hospital Administration; Diploma in Dental Mechanics; 

D Pharm; Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery (BAMS); Bachelor in Naturopathy and Yogic Science (BNYS). 

  

                                                                                   ANNUAL CHARGE PER HEAD 

₹60,000 per year/per head 

 

The hostel fee for the courses with clinical training with collaborated hospitals: 

                                                                                   ANNUAL CHARGE PER HEAD 

₹60,000 per year/per head for the first year 

₹30,000 per year/per head (2nd year onwards) 

  

The hostel fee for the following courses:  

Engineering; All Degree Programs; All MCA; MBA; M. Com; M.Sc. Chemistry; M.Sc. Forensic Science; Master’s in Nutrition and Dietetics; M.Sc. Food Technology; 

M.Sc.Microbiology.  

               

                                                        ANNUAL CHARGE PER HEAD 

8 Sharing ₹1,00,000 per year/per head (Inclusive of AC - Kuloor and AB Towers)  

6 Sharing ₹1,20,000 per year/per head (Inclusive of AC - Kuloor and AB Towers) 

4 Sharing ₹1,50,000 per year/per head 

  
  



 

 

 

 

 

 

The hostel fee for the following courses:  

 Masters in Hospital Administration (MHA); Masters in Physiotherapy Therapy (MPT); Masters in Social Work (MSW); Masters in Public Health (MPH); Master in Library Science 

and Information Science (M.Lib.I.Sc); M.Sc. Medical Programs; M.Sc. Bio Statistics; M.Sc. Data Science;  M.Sc. computational Biology & Bio Informatics; M.Sc. Bio Science; 

M.Sc. Cardiac Catheterisation and Interventional Technology; M.Sc. Echocardiography ; Master’s in Anesthesia & Operation Theatre Technology (M.AOTT); Master in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging Technology (MMRIT); Master of Dialysis Therapy (MDT); M.Sc. Respiratory Therapy ; Master in Medical Laboratory Science;  Master of Optometry (M 

OPTOM); M.Sc. Neurosciences; Master of Physician Associate Studies (MPA); M.Sc. Trauma Care Management; Master of Occupational Therapy (MOT); M.Sc. Clinical 

Embryology; M.Sc. Psychology; M Pharm; PG Diploma in Counselling. 

 

 

                                                        ANNUAL CHARGE PER HEAD 

6 Sharing ₹1,20,000 per year/per head  

4 Sharing ₹1,50,000 per year/per head  

  
  
Note:   

1. Hostel fees to be paid on yearly basis.   

2. There will be a 5% increase in hostel fees every year.   

3. Air conditioning charges are extra. 

4. Allotment will be based on availability.   

5. Hostel fees include Accommodation, Meals, Maintenance, Electricity and Laundry (up to 75 pieces a month). Mattress, pillow, pillow cover, bedsheet, plate, tumbler, 

bucket and mug included in the hostel fee package.  

 



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

BCA (Artificial Intelligence & Devops) with Certification in 

Cloud Computing by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Cyber Security and Ethical Hacking) with Certification in 

Cloud Computing by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning and Robotics) 

with Certification in IoT by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Cyber Security) with 

Certification in Cloud Computing by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics) with 

Certification in Cloud by Google
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics) with 

certification in AI by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Analytics) with 

Certification in AI Fundamentals by Microsoft Azure
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science) with 

Certification in Machine Learning by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science) with 

Certification in Cloud Computing by AWS
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Computer Science and Information Technology) with 

Certification in Artificial Intelligence Services by IBM

3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Cyber Security and Digital Forensic) with Certification in 

Ethical Hacking by EC Council
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Data Science and Big Data Analytics) with Certification 

in Artificial Intelligence and Big Data by TUV SUD

3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Cyber Security and Data Science) with Certification in 

Artificial Intelligence by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BCA (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science) with 

Certification in Full Stack Development by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

MUDIPU CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Course

Mudipu Campus Fee Structure

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA)

Mudipu Campus



Course I II III IV V 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

BBA (Aviation & Logistics) with Certification in Airport & 

Cabin Crew Management
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BBA ( Logistics & Supply Chain Management) with 

Certification in Port and warehouse Management
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BBA (International Business & Business Analytics) with 

Certification in Digital Marketing by Meta
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BBA (Human Resource & Marketing) with AIML by IBM 3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BBA (Fin Tech & Banking ) - TUV SUD 3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

BBA (Artificial Intelligence & Data Analytics) with Certification 

in Digital Business Management by IBM
3 1,91,000 1,32,000 1,32,000  -  - 4,55,000                

Human Resource

Marketing

Finance Management

Logistics

Supply Chain Mamagement

Health Care and Hospital Administration

2. Student loan facilities & easy installment payment options are available for eligible candidates.

BBA 

Karnataka and Non Karnataka Students

Course

MUDIPU CAMPUS - COURSE FEES

MBA LEAP

2                 3,14,500                 3,14,500  -  -  -                 6,29,000 

1. The registration fee of INR 26000 is to be paid at the time of admission for all courses.



Course I II III IV 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

BE Mechanical Engineering 4               1,10,000               1,10,000               1,10,000               1,10,000               4,40,000 

BE Electronics & Communication Engineering 4               1,20,000               1,20,000               1,20,000               1,20,000               4,80,000 

BE Information Science & Engineering 4               1,36,000               1,36,000               1,36,000               1,36,000               5,44,000 

BE Computer Science (Data Science) 4               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               6,00,000 

BE CSE (Internet of Things and Cyber Security including Blockchain 

Technology) 4               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               6,00,000 

BE Computer Science & Engineering 4               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               1,50,000               6,00,000 

BE Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 4               1,70,000               1,70,000               1,70,000               1,70,000               6,80,000 

BE Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4               1,10,000               1,10,000               1,10,000               1,10,000               4,40,000 

M.Tech. VLSI Design & Embedded System 2 85,000                  85,000                   -  - 1,70,000              

Yenepoya Institute of Technology Fee Structure 2026 - 2027

YENEPOYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOODBIDRI

COURSE FEES

Under Graduate Programs

Post Graduate Programs

Eligibility Criteria

Course

Under Graduate Programs: PUC / H.Sc. / 10+2 - Science Stream with 45% in Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics

Post Graduate Programs: BE with minimum 50% aggregate and required to appear for either the GATE or PGCET entrance examination for 

admission.

1. The registration fee of INR 26000 is to be paid at the time of admission for all courses.

2. The registration fee of INR 26000 is included in the fee.

3.University Exam and skill lab fee are extra and not included in the above fee.



I II III IV

Installment Installment Installment Installment

Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹)

74,000                  77,000                  80,000                  83,000                  

83,000                  86,000                  89,000                  92,000                  

97,000                  99,000                  1,01,000              1,03,000              

NOTE: 

  Hostel fees can be paid in two installments.

  Electricity charges are extra for air conditioned room.

  Allotment will be based on availability.

Hostel & Mess Fees 2026 - 2027

Particulars

Common Room

Bath Attach Room

A/C Room

YENEPOYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOODBIDRI

HOSTEL FEES



Course I II III IV 2026-27

Duration Installment Installment Installment Installment Batch

(in years) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Fee (₹) Total Fee (₹)

B.Sc Nursing 4 1,40,000               1,40,000               1,40,000               1,40,000                              5,60,000 

Zulekha Nursing College Fee Structure 2026-27

COURSE FEES

Course

ZULEKHA NURSING

1. The registration fee of INR 26000 is to be paid at the time of admission.


